BLOCK No.3

RADIUS 52.5'

AREA 4330 SQ.FT.

3.75 SQ.FT. OF SAMPLES

MILLED

9.8 % No.2
22.4 % No. 3
67.8 % No. 4

CALCULATIONS BASED ON LAST 15' OF X-CUT SAMPLES
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F/G‘Z&SAMPLE MAP & CALCULATIONS OF ORE RESERVES, PROJECT 2303

TABULATION OF INDICATED RESERVES

TONS ASBESTOS

No.l

No.2

No.3

No.4
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15.94

25.17

85.26
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TOTAL

RESERVES

0.25/3863(66.13 [217.99 |
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SAMPLE NUMBER 1160
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